2.Mrs.Pirgonda Shankar BiOe, (Co-Borrowers).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s Floor, Phas€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Roa4 Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 m2

Reserve Pricei Rs.9,81,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,98,100/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred Only)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing city survey No.5B6 its totally an area adm. 4gg-20 sq.Mtrs. out
of it an area adm' 162-73 sq'Mtrs' i.e. 1751 Sq'ft. and Its Gramapanchayath Assessment list No. 5g6/1 along

[...]

Rs,8,94,696/- as on 12.1r.2025)

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12'30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price: Rs.9,81r000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs EightY One Thousand only)'
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.98,100/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred Only).

t:

Equitas Small Fanance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s Floor Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, anna salai, chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia -5mm2

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1' The auction sare wi, be 'on rine E-Auction, Bidding through website nupE/gidaeaL.